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EXHIBITORS

2  Girl Scouts of Gulfcoast FL

6  �Dynamite Dice 
Pokémon Go Club 
Harbinger Realm 
Hot Mess Homemade

9  �Doug MacGregor, Artist

15  �Nostalgia Snail  
Games & Collectibles 
By Night Studios 
Costumers with a Cause 
Ian Sancho Collectibles 
Retro Zone Arcade 
501st Legion  
SWFL SpaceCon 
SW-FloridaCon

FOOD TRUCKS

20  �The Dawg Pound  
Hot Dogs & Burgers 
DonutNV  
Donuts & Drinks 
Forever Grounded  
Coffee 
Pelican’s SnoBalls  
Shaved Ice 
Viva La Taco  
Mexican Food

ACTIVITIES

1  �Face Painting

3  �Crafts for Kids

4  �Character Meet & Greets 
Barbie & Ken 
Princess Leia

7  �STEM Tech Zone

8  �Photos with Santa

9  �Character Meet & Greets 
Bluey 
Elf 
Holiday Princess Belle

10  �Free Books & Giveaways at 
the Mobile Library 
Fort Myers Roller Derby

11  �Costume Contest Registration

12  �Rolling Video Games

13  Live Entertainment

14  �Character Meet & Greets 
501st Legion 
Ahsoka 
Batman 
Captain America 
Chewbacca 

Elsa 
Moana 
Mirabel 
Spiderman 
Tiana

16  �Comic Art Workshop

17  �Cosplay DIY Makerspace

18  �Axe Throwing 
Carnival Games 
Rock Wall

19  �Bounce House  
Obstacle Course 
Zero Gravity Sticky Wall

MERCHANDISE

5  �Fandom Fest  
Merchandise 
Stop by for swag,  
souvenirs & loot!

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT 

POLYNESIAN DANCE 
& FIRE SHOW COSTUME CONTEST

13 13

FREE BOOKS 
& COMICS  

ARTS & CRAFTS
COSPLAY DIY & 
MAKERSPACE 

COMIC ART 
WORKSHOP

STEM TECH ZONE
FACE PAINTING
ROLLING VIDEO 

GAMES
CARNIVAL GAMES

AXE THROWING

ROCK WALL
ZERO GRAVITY 
STICKY WALL 

BOUNCE HOUSE 
OBSTACLE COURSE

ROLLER DERBY
EXHIBITORS

 �ONGOING ACTIVITIES 

Visitors may be photographed by event staff. Photos become library 
property and may be used in library promotions. Individuals who do not want 
to be photographed or recorded are responsible for removing themselves 
from the area or notifying the photographer of their opt-out status. 


